
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 0 0 0.0%

54 1 1 0.5%

48 5 6 3.0%

42 15 21 10.7%

36 24 45 22.8%

30 36 81 41.1%

24 37 118 59.9%

18 36 154 78.2%

12 29 183 92.9%

6 11 194 98.5%

0 3 197 100.0%

合計 197 197

平均点 24.46点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 30 30 0.7%

47.5 141 171 3.9%

45.0 267 438 9.9%

42.5 406 844 19.1%

40.0 395 1,239 28.0%

37.5 472 1,711 38.6%

35.0 415 2,126 48.0%

32.5 403 2,529 57.1%

30.0 323 2,852 64.4%

27.5 323 3,175 71.7%

25.0 264 3,439 77.6%

22.5 252 3,691 83.3%

20.0 218 3,909 88.3%

17.5 190 4,099 92.5%

15.0 139 4,238 95.7%

12.5 94 4,332 97.8%

10.0 41 4,373 98.7%

7.5 25 4,398 99.3%

5.0 11 4,409 99.5%

2.5 5 4,414 99.7%

0.0 15 4,429 100.0%

合計 4,429 4,429

平均点 31.85点 

令和５年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数表


